
Grievance

Safety,Health,Security

Fatigue/ASAP

Scheduling/Payroll

Hotel & Transportation

Uniforms

Civil & Human Rights 

FLOC/Membership Education

Benefits/FADAP

Social Media

UREP/Professional Standards

Government Affairs

Negotiation  Team

Chair, Heather Frey
Co-Chair, Mary-Alice Nelson

Chair, Elise Schmidt

Chair & ASAP Admin, Audra Martin
FAT & ASAP Agent, Emily Richard

Scheduling Chair, Emily Richard
Co-Chair, Mary-Alice Nelson

Chair, Ian Atkinson

Chair, Rich Riley
 
Co-Chair, Sahara Gaskins
Co-Chair, Tiffany Rushing

Chair, No Current Chair

Chair, Dave St.Hilaire
Co-Chair, Charlotte Bailey

Moderator/Educator Admin, Brittney
Rowley
Moderator/Educator Co-Admin,
Vanessa Crow

UREP Admin, Annette Ingleston
UREP Co-Admin, Sabi Joseph
PSR Admin Mary “Basil” Madsen

Chair, No Current Chair

grievance@twu577.org

shs@twu577.org

fatigueasap@twu577.org

scheduling@twu577.org
payroll@twu577.org

ht@twu577.org

uniforms@twu577.org

civilandhuman@twu577.org

floc@twu577.org

benefits@twu577.org
fadap@twu577.org

Contact via TWU Discussion Page*

URep@twu577.org
psr@twu577.org 

government@twu577.org

contract2022@twu577.org

TWU LOCAL
577

YOUTUBE

TWU 577
MEMBER SITE

TWU Local 577
4535 W Russell Road
Ste 11, Las Vegas, NV 

89118

Christa Gifford     
Raychel Armstrong 
Chris Killian 
Klarissa Principe
Gils Gilding
Kevin Miles
Robert Payne 
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President
Vice-President
Financial Secretary-Treasurer
Recording-Secretary
Board Member @ Large
Board Member @ Large
Board Member @ Large

CGifford@twu577.org
RArmstrong@twu577.org
CKillian@twu577.org
KPrincipe@twu577.org
GGilding@twu577.org
KMiles@twu577.org
RPayne@twu577.org

TWU Local 577 DirectoryTWU Local 577 Directory

TWU LOCAL
577

INSTAGRAM
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